RESULTATS, 4 JANVIER 2018

Rang N° paire
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9
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11
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Joueurs

Sonia Martin

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Heidi Fuhrer
Yveline Donnet

Fabienne Pasquier

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Arlette D'Eternod
Rachel de Raemy
Nicolas Martin
Michelle Deliege

Isabelle Meyer

Anne Lévy
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Olivier Simioni
Simone Schorderet
Eugéne Pasquier
Sylvia Pulver
Birgit Hofer
Anne-Lise Romanens
Philippe Lévy
Danielle Cosandey

Denise Thalmann

MP
150.0
140.6
130.4
107.0
105.7
104.7
101.4
97.8
85.6
82.0
81.0

%
69.44
65.09
60.37
49.54
48.94
48.47
46.94
45.28
39.63
37.96
37.50
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/04/pair/6
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